
Sport
    SoftEvent software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on  Saturday 25th September 2021

U17 Men & U17 Women - U17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Jessica Hill Glouceste  A    13:43
  2 Alice Bates Kettering  A    13:51
  3 Grace Golinski Solihull&    14:11
  4 Maisie Trueman BurtonAc    14:32
  5 Bethaneve Homer RoyalSutt  A    14:35
  6 Ashleigh Walters CorbyAc    14:42
  7 Jade Charlton TiptonHar  A    14:46
  8 N Costajafrate SwindonHa    14:59
  9 Amelie Mccann Charnwood  A    15:14
 10 Madeleine Jacks Rugby&Nor  A    15:31
 11 Grace Manson Mansfield    15:40
 12 Tilly Lainchbury Banbury L    15:52
 13 Jessica Smith Wreake&So  A    15:54
 14 Amy Harland Birchfiel  A    15:55
 15 Olivia Scott Birchfiel  B    15:55

 16 Eve Rowley SaffronAC    15:57
 17 Lexie Bull Stroud&Di    15:57
 18 Amelia Hartshorn Halesowen    16:01
 19 Evie Tromans TiptonHar  B    16:09
 20 Sophie Shield Wreake&So  B    16:11
 21 Lucy Hatfield Bromsgrov  A    16:20
 22 Emily Dyer Bromsgrov  B    16:32
 23 Poppy Close Birmingha    16:37
 24 Demi Locker Kettering  B    16:53
 25 Lucy Morrison Charnwood  B    17:03
 26 Molly Ibbs Newcastle  A    17:21
 27 Anna Pollard Glouceste  B    17:43
 28 Lucy Brownsword Newcastle  B    18:01
 29 Amaya Tisdale RoyalSutt  B    18:09
 30 Elspeth Unitt Rugby&Nor  B    18:10
 31 Emma Jackson CoventryG    20:31

U17 Men & U17 Women - U17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Alice Bennett Kettering  A    15:02    28:53+  1
  2 Seren Jones Glouceste  A    15:51    29:34-  1
  3 Sian Duval RoyalSutt  A    15:28    30:03+  2
  4 Amelia Harrison TiptonHar  A    15:37    30:23+  3
  5 Isabella Wrightam Wreake&So  A    15:09    31:03+  8
  6 Isabel Edwards Charnwood  A    16:02    31:16+  3
  7 Ruby Milnes Mansfield    16:06    31:46+  4
  8 Katie New SwindonHa    16:48    31:47  0
  9 Rachel Batchelor Solihull&    17:38    31:49-  6
 10 Sophie Dunbobbin Kettering  B    14:59    31:52+ 14
 11 Cara Mccarney BurtonAc    17:26    31:58-  7
 12 Grace Darcy Rugby&Nor  A    16:44    32:15-  2
 13 Josie Mawdsley Bromsgrov  A    16:09    32:29+  8
 14 H Mehager Birchfiel  A    16:42    32:37  0
 15 Katie Gilhooly Birchfiel  B    16:44    32:39  0
 16 Eliza Weselby Wreake&So  B    16:41    32:52+  4
 17 Mya Woodward TiptonHar  B    16:44    32:53+  2
 18 Esme Ranger Bromsgrov  B    16:58    33:30+  4
 19 Jemima Jackson Birmingha    16:56    33:33+  4
 20 Sienna Phillips Newcastle  A    16:21    33:42+  6
 21 Beth Collins Stroud&Di    17:55    33:52-  4

 22 Freya Pamphlett Banbury L    18:08    34:00- 10
 23 Lexi Wilkinson CorbyAc    19:36    34:18- 17
 24 Keira Barry Glouceste  B    17:55    35:38+  3
 25 Charlieann Baird Halesowen    19:43    35:44-  7
 26 Ruby Newman RoyalSutt  B    19:13    37:22+  3
 27 Holly Cooper Newcastle  B    19:30    37:31+  1
 28 *Not Declared* CoventryG    21:06    41:37+  3
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Sophie Dunbobbin Kettering  B    14:59
  2 Alice Bennett Kettering  A    15:02
  3 Isabella Wrightam Wreake&So  A    15:09
  4 Sian Duval RoyalSutt  A    15:28
  5 Amelia Harrison TiptonHar  A    15:37
  6 Seren Jones Glouceste  A    15:51
  7 Isabel Edwards Charnwood  A    16:02
  8 Ruby Milnes Mansfield    16:06
  9 Josie Mawdsley Bromsgrov  A    16:09
 10 Sienna Phillips Newcastle  A    16:21

U17 Men & U17 Women - U17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Elsie Robinson Kettering  A    14:21    43:14  0
  2 Amelia Newell Glouceste  A    16:05    45:39  0
  3 Rebecca Cullen Wreake&So  A    15:04    46:07+  2
  4 Jessie Walker TiptonHar  A    15:46    46:09  0
  5 Beatrix Whistance RoyalSutt  A    16:09    46:12-  2
  6 Nadia Gauhar Charnwood  A    16:39    47:55  0
  7 Paige Barker BurtonAc    16:02    48:00+  4
  8 Rebecca Cornell SwindonHa    17:24    49:11  0
  9 Jemima Lambert Rugby&Nor  A    17:01    49:16+  3
 10 Elizabeth Wood Solihull&    17:29    49:18-  1
 11 Lauren Coates Bromsgrov  A    16:56    49:25+  2
 12 Sophie Toyn Mansfield    18:00    49:46-  5
 13 Gaia Bowerman Stroud&Di    16:01    49:53+  8
 14 Amelia Taylor Birchfiel  A    17:24    50:01  0
 15 Madeleine Mayes CorbyAc    15:48    50:06+  8
 16 Simardeep Rai TiptonHar  B    17:31    50:24+  1
 17 L Andrzejewski Newcastle  A    17:37    51:19+  3
 18 Villalobosfinigan Birmingha    18:24    51:57+  1
 19 Lottie Denne Banbury L    18:18    52:18+  3
 20 Ryley Malonepriest Halesowen    18:25    54:09+  5
 21 Georgia Armon RoyalSutt  B    20:13    57:35+  5

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Elsie Robinson Kettering  A    14:21
  2 Rebecca Cullen Wreake&So  A    15:04
  3 Jessie Walker TiptonHar  A    15:46
  4 Madeleine Mayes CorbyAc    15:48
  5 Gaia Bowerman Stroud&Di    16:01
  6 Paige Barker BurtonAc    16:02
  7 Amelia Newell Glouceste  A    16:05
  8 Beatrix Whistance RoyalSutt  A    16:09
  9 Nadia Gauhar Charnwood  A    16:39
 10 Lauren Coates Bromsgrov  A    16:56
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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on  Saturday 25th September 2021

U17 Women      — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Kettering Town Harriers  ‘A’    43:14
1 Alice Bates (2) 13:51 2 Alice Bennett (1) 15:02
3 Elsie Robinson (1) 14:21
  2 Gloucester Ac  ‘A’    45:39
1 Jessica Hill (1) 13:43 2 Seren Jones (2) 15:51
3 Amelia Newell (2) 16:05
  3 Wreake & Soar Valley  ‘A’    46:07
1 Jessica Smith (13) 15:54 2 Isabella Wrightam (5) 15:09
3 Rebecca Cullen (3) 15:04
  4 Tipton Harriers  ‘A’    46:09
1 Jade Charlton (7) 14:46 2 Amelia Harrison (4) 15:37
3 Jessie Walker (4) 15:46
  5 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC  ‘A’    46:12
1 Bethaneve Homer (5) 14:35 2 Sian Duval (3) 15:28
3 Beatrix Whistance (5) 16:09
  6 Charnwood A C  ‘A’    47:55
1 Amelie Mccann (9) 15:14 2 Isabel Edwards (6) 16:02
3 Nadia Gauhar (6) 16:39
  7 Burton Ac    48:00
1 Maisie Trueman (4) 14:32 2 Cara Mccarney (11) 17:26
3 Paige Barker (7) 16:02
  8 Swindon Harriers    49:11
1 N Costajafrate (8) 14:59 2 Katie New (8) 16:48
3 Rebecca Cornell (8) 17:24
  9 Rugby & Northampton Ac  ‘A’    49:16
1 Madeleine Jacks (10) 15:31 2 Grace Darcy (12) 16:44
3 Jemima Lambert (9) 17:01
 10 Solihull & Small Heath AC    49:18
1 Grace Golinski (3) 14:11 2 Rachel Batchelor (9) 17:38
3 Elizabeth Wood (10) 17:29
 11 Bromsgrove & Redditch  ‘A’    49:25
1 Lucy Hatfield (21) 16:20 2 Josie Mawdsley (13) 16:09
3 Lauren Coates (11) 16:56
 12 Mansfield Harriers    49:46
1 Grace Manson (11) 15:40 2 Ruby Milnes (7) 16:06
3 Sophie Toyn (12) 18:00
 13 Stroud & District Ac    49:53
1 Lexie Bull (17) 15:57 2 Beth Collins (21) 17:55
3 Gaia Bowerman (13) 16:01
 14 Birchfield Harriers  ‘A’    50:01
1 Amy Harland (14) 15:55 2 H Mehager (14) 16:42
3 Amelia Taylor (14) 17:24
 15 Corby Ac    50:06
1 Ashleigh Walters (6) 14:42 2 Lexi Wilkinson (23) 19:36
3 Madeleine Mayes (15) 15:48
 16 Tipton Harriers  ‘B’    50:24
1 Evie Tromans (19) 16:09 2 Mya Woodward (17) 16:44
3 Simardeep Rai (16) 17:31
 17 Newcastle Staffs Ac  ‘A’    51:19
1 Molly Ibbs (26) 17:21 2 Sienna Phillips (20) 16:21
3 L Andrzejewski (17) 17:37
 18 Birmingham Running Athletics    51:57
1 Poppy Close (23) 16:37 2 Jemima Jackson (19) 16:56
3 Villalobosfinigan (18) 18:24
 19 Banbury Harriers    52:18
1 Tilly Lainchbury (12) 15:52 2 Freya Pamphlett (22) 18:08
3 Lottie Denne (19) 18:18
 20 Halesowen Acc    54:09
1 Amelia Hartshorn (18) 16:01 2 Charlieann Baird (25) 19:43
3 Ryley Malonepriest (20) 18:25
 21 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC  ‘B’    57:35
1 Amaya Tisdale (29) 18:09 2 Ruby Newman (26) 19:13
3 Georgia Armon (21) 20:13

Incomplete Teams:
Kettering Town Harriers  ‘B’

1 Demi Locker (24) 16:53 2 Sophie Dunbobbin (10) 14:59

Birchfield Harriers  ‘B’
1 Olivia Scott (15) 15:55 2 Katie Gilhooly (15) 16:44

Wreake & Soar Valley  ‘B’
1 Sophie Shield (20) 16:11 2 Eliza Weselby (16) 16:41

Bromsgrove & Redditch  ‘B’
1 Emily Dyer (22) 16:32 2 Esme Ranger (18) 16:58

Gloucester Ac  ‘B’
1 Anna Pollard (27) 17:43 2 Keira Barry (24) 17:55

Newcastle Staffs Ac  ‘B’
1 Lucy Brownsword (28) 18:01 2 Holly Cooper (27) 19:30

Coventry Godiva Harriers
1 Emma Jackson (31) 20:31 2 Undeclared (28) 21:06

Saffron AC
1 Eve Rowley (16) 15:57

Charnwood A C  ‘B’
1 Lucy Morrison (25) 17:03

Rugby & Northampton Ac  ‘B’
1 Elspeth Unitt (30) 18:10

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Jessica Hill Glouceste A   13:43 (1)
  2 Alice Bates Kettering A   13:51 (1)
  3 Grace Golinski Solihull&    14:11 (1)
  4 Elsie Robinson Kettering A   14:21 (3)
  5 Maisie Trueman BurtonAc    14:32 (1)
  6 Bethaneve Homer RoyalSutt A   14:35 (1)
  7 Ashleigh Walters CorbyAc    14:42 (1)
  8 Jade Charlton TiptonHar A   14:46 (1)
  9 Sophie Dunbobbin Kettering B   14:59 (2)
  = N Costajafrate SwindonHa    14:59 (1)
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